Department of Adminlstration State of West Virginia %85?%%;25@ 5?; '}{t’;’f" gEgKAGES
Purchasing Division Mast INVOICES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS,

er Agreement QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS
2019 Washington Street East as 9 ORDER SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO
Post Office Box 50130 THE DEPARTMENT CONTACT.
Charleston, WV 25305-0130 Order Date:  2016-10-21

Order Number: CMA 0212 0212 SANPAP13 Proeurement Folder: 216

Document Name: SANPAP13; Change Order 02 Reason for Modification:
Document Deseription: Contract Extension from: 12/01/2016 to 11/30/2017 {Fhange Qrdor No. 3549 amond Effective Starl Date

for One Year per Original Provisions, Terms &
Procurement Type: Statewide MA {Open End) Conditions and Pricing.

Buyer Name: Jossica S Chambers
Telephone: (304) 558-0246
Emall: jessica.s.chambers@uwv.gov
Shipping Method: Best Way
Free on Board; FOB Desl, Freight Prepaid

Effective Start Date: 2013-12-01
Effective End Date; 2017-11-30

LIBERTY DISTRIBUTORS INC Requestor Phone: (304) 558-2506
PO BOX 498 Requestor Emall: guy.lnisbet@wv.gov
TRIADELPHIA WV 26058
Us
Vendor Confact Phone: {999) 9992-8999 Extension:

Discount Percentage: 0.0000
Piscount Days: 0

ALL STATE AGENCIES

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER

No City WV 90999 No City WV 99999

us us

¢

ITolaI Order Amount Open End I

g
Ca ooty 7 W .
'PURGHASING DIVSION AUTHORIZATION ATTORNEY GENERAL AfPRgVﬁ@A??O FORM | ENCUMBRANGE GERTIFICATION
v 4 £ it P T i
SIGNED BY: s_;fsNE Eavﬁ--‘gj..»ww SA [ SIGNEDBY: o
DATE: 70 01/46 ABATE: S £ ' A DATE: Bpsendy Tebons
ELECTRONCSTGNATUHE ON FiLE 7 |FLECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

Date Printed:  Oct 21, 2016 Ordor Number:  SANPAP13

Page: 1 / . FORM!D:%V:-_PERGEEC&AE)&%%/M
L5/



Extended Description:
Open-End Sfatewide Confract

Sanitary Paper and Bathroom Supplies
Change Order 03:

To extend the Oviginal Conlract according to all Terms & Conditions, Prices and Spedifications conlalned in the Orlglnat Cenfract,

Effeclive Date of Extension: 12/01/2016 through 11/30/2017.

Alf provisions of the Original Contract and subsequent Change Orders not modified herein shalf rematn In full force and effect.

No change in contract total.

Line Cemmodily Code Manufacturer Model No Unit uUnif Price
1 14111703 Ls $0.000000
Service From Service To
Commodity Line Descriptfon: SANITARY PAPER PRODUCTS
Extended Description:
Page: 3 FORM ID 1 WV_PRC_CMA_001 814

Date Printed:  Oct21,2016  OrderNumber: SANPAP{3




EARL RAY TOMBLIN ST}.'%TE OF WEST VIRGINIA MARY JANE PICKENS

GOVERNOR "
. DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION ACTING CABINET SECRETARY
PURCHASING DIVISION - - PAVID TINGHER

20198 WASHINGTON STREET, EAST
CHARLESTON, WEST VIRGINIA 25305-0130

Qctober 6, 2016

Steve Shallcross, Director of Purchasing
Liberly Distributors, Inc.

PO Box 498

Triadelphia, WV 36059

Subject: Stalewide confract SANPAP13

Dear Mr. Shalicross:

The ahove referenced statewide confract expires on: November 30, 2016. Under the provisions
of the original céntract, The State of West Virginia is offering to exfend subject contract under the
same terms, conditions and pricing. The extensicn dates are: Dacember 01, 2016 through
November 30, 2017. i you are in agreement to extend this confract under the same
specifications, terms and conditions and pricing as the originat contract, please sign and date
below.

Also atlached is a Purchasing Affidavit that is to be part of the purchase order and is required to
be signed and dated.

Please call or emall if you have any guestions.
Sincerely,

%Q_M,éa_\_fj. € hiwr Uit

Jessica 5. Chambers

Senior Buyer

304.558.0246
Jessica.S.Chambers@wv.gov

Aftachment

period as stated above undsr the same terms and

We agree to extend the confract I _
ordst and any change orders therolo.

condifions in the original purct

5t WA~ 021 -d oy,
Name/Slgfaltiio Date
, )
\)r 23 JoAc
Titte
JSCkd

PHONE: {304) 558-2306 )
FAX: (304) 568-4115 WVPurchasing.gov E.E.OJAFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER




